Permits Issued Report - March 2022

Date Area of Work Construction

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

-l | (| [\ ' | | [ /| |
PRACC20220000141 03/10/2022 Craigleith 4242000003015000000 114 REED WAY PLAN 16M69 LOT 100 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 58 Issued $150,000.00
detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20220000161 03/18/2022 All Other Areas 4242000010025000000 808116 24TH SDR Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 45 Issued - $28,000.00
detached garage, Building, Garage Const. Started
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20220000194 03/29/2022 Craigleith 4242000006156000000 115 KITZBUHL Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 65 Issued - $75,000.00
CRESCENT detached garage, Building, Garage Const. Started
cabana, garden shed)
PRADD20220000146 03/22/2022 All Other Areas 4242000007130000000 588175 9TH SDR CON 9 W PT LOT 10 Addition 110 - Single House, 88 Issued $1,000,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20220000160 03/18/2022 All Other Areas 4242000010025000000 808116 24TH SDR CON 10 PT LOT 24 RP  Addition 110 - Single House, 15 Issued $28,000.00
16R2916 single detached home,
PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20220000129 03/11/2022 Camperdown 4242000011040170000 113 TEKIAH RD PLAN 16M74 LOT 7 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 7 Issued $5,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20220000154  03/15/2022 Lora Bay 4242000015301240000 133 LANDRY LANE PLAN 16M49 LOT 15 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 52 Closed $20,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20220000171 03/17/2022 Craigleith 4242000002132390000 110 WHITE OAK PLAN 16M64 LOT 19 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 19 Closed $9,000.00
STREET single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRDEM20210001466 03/29/2022 All Other Areas 4242000007082000000 495941 GREY ROAD 2 CON 8 S PT LOT 15 Demolition 110 - Single House, 115 Issued $10,000.00



PRDEM20220000159 03/23/2022 Thornbury West 4242000017136000000

PRDW20210001443

PRDW20220000049

PRDW20220000059

PRDW20220000074

PRDW20220000128

PRDW20220000130

PRFB20220000120

03/04/2022

03/15/2022

03/24/2022

03/22/2022

03/22/2022

03/22/2022

03/15/2022

Lora Bay

Camperdown

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

4242000015320690000

4242000006487110000

4242000003294000000

4242000008061200000

4242000002137110000

4242000002137120000

4242000015010330000
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15 ARTHUR ST W

108 SEBASTIAN ST

155 CRAIGMORE
CRESCENT

728228 21ST SDRD

168 COURTLAND ST

166 COURTLAND ST

142 TIMBER LANE

THORNBURY
TOWNPLOT PT LOTS
26 AND 27 S ARTHUR
ST RP

16R1972 PARTS 1 AND
2 RP

16R6682 PARTS 1 AND 2

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
99

CON 2 PT LOTS 19 AND
20 PLAN

555 PT LOT 1 AND RP
16R2031

PARTS 2 AND 3

CON 9 PT LOT 21 RP
16R6580
PART 1

PLAN 16M86 LOT 1

PLAN 16M86 LOT 2

PLAN 16M53 LOT 33

Demolition

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Finished Basement

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

40 Issued

458 Issued -
Const. Started

183 Issued -
Const. Started

152 Issued

113 Issued -
Const. Started

189 Issued -
Const. Started

390 Issued -
Const. Started

135 Issued

$5,000.00

$850,000.00

$450,000.00

$450,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$60,000.00



PRFB20220000149

PRFB20220000157

PRFB20220000185

PRFB20220000187

PRFB20220000223

PRFBD20220000145

PRFILL20220000158

PRPP20220000107

PRPP20220000142

03/10/2022

03/15/2022

03/22/2022

03/22/2022

03/30/2022

03/11/2022

03/17/2022

03/24/2022

03/28/2022

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000011040370000

4242000015009320000

4242000003001480000

4242000006084740000

4242000003004620000

4242000007008100000

4242000015146010000

4242000006024060000

4242000003015000000
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102 TEKIAH ROAD

PLAN 16M74 LOT 27

118 HIGH BLUFF LANE PLAN 16M48 LOT 32

171 SNOWBRIDGE
WAY, Unit:40

GSCP 116 LEVEL 1 UNIT
18

101 MILLENNIUM WAY PLAN 16M7 LOT 62

120 CREEKWOOD CRT PLAN 16M59 LOT 10

629112 GREY ROAD
119

357069 BLUE MNTS-
MEAFORD TNL

126 SALZBURG PL

114 REED WAY

COLLINGWOOD CON 12
PT LOT 32

AND RP 16R11205 PART
1

PLAN 16M81 LOT 3

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Farm Building

Fill/Alteration of Grade

Private Pool

Private Pool

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

410 - Primary industry
building; farm building,
hunting and fishing
camp, f

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

180 Issued

140 Issued

53 Issued

95 Issued

102 Issued

85 Issued

0 Issued

52 Issued

0 Issued

$15,000.00

$60,000.00

$25,000.00

$65,000.00

$55,000.00

$13,000.00

$12,000.00



PRPP20220000168

PRPP20220000174

PRPP20220000202

PRREN20220000062

PRREN20220000108

PRREN20220000181

PRREN20220000188

PRSG20220000150

PRSG20220000152

03/16/2022

03/28/2022

03/28/2022

03/22/2022

03/10/2022

03/23/2022

03/22/2022

03/18/2022

03/24/2022

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Thornbury East

All Other Areas

Camperdown

Swiss Meadows

4242000011032240000

4242000003004770000

4242000002134010000

4242000016009000000

4242000013036010000

4242000011035000000

4242000005087010000

4242000017138000000

4242000016064100000
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118 MARYWARD CRES

125 CREEKWOOD CRT

100 SYCAMORE ST

19 ELGIN ST S

395944 11TH LINE

119 HOOVER LANE

116 NORDIC ROAD

21 ARTHUR ST W

78 KING ST E

PLAN 16M24 LOT 24

TOWN PLOT PT LOT 14
NE

LOUISA ST RP 16R8212
PART 1

CON 12 S PT LOT 15

CON 7 PT LOT 27

TOWN PLOT PT LOT 27
ARTHUR
W/S

PLAN TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT

LOTS 18 TO 19 NE KING
ST RP

16R9726 PARTS 11 TO
14

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

Sign

Sign

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

0 Issued

56 Issued

0 Issued

33 Issued

120 Issued

38 Issued

88 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

$85,000.00

$46,700.00

$300,000.00

$75,000.00

$20,000.00
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PRSG20220000229 03/29/2022 4242000012246010000 174 MARSH STREET  PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP  Sign
16R1455 PART 2

PRSS20220000176  03/15/2022 Craigleith 4242000003018000000 122 RIDGEVIEW CON 1 PT LOT 18 PCL 7 Site Services
DRIVE

PRSSN20220000078 03/22/2022 All Other Areas 4242000008061200000 728228 21ST SDRD CON 9 PT LOT 21 RP Sewage System New
16R6580
PART 1

Total Number of Permits 38
Issued:

Total Construction Value:

0 Issued
110 - Single House, 0 Issued
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
110 - Single House, 37 Issued

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

$25,000.00

$15,000.00

$ 5,151,700.00






$2,950,000.00












